->

FAX COVER SHEET

То:	From: Whitney Fawcett
Company:	Date: 04/21/21 02:21:49 PM
Fax Number: 6144660313	Pages (Including cover): 2
Re: Case #14-0944-EL-AGG / Attn: Docketing	

Notes:





->

Fax

TO: Public Utilities Commission of Ohio Attn: Docketing

RECIPIENT FAX: (614) 466-0313

FROM : Whitney Fawcett

DATE : April 21, 2021.

SUBJECT : Case #14-0944-EL-AGG – Address Update

TOTAL PAGES : 1 including this page

nonionig tilo poge

To Whom It May Concern:

Please update the address in your databases for SourceOne, Inc. (DE) to the following, as we recently moved from the 12th to the 14th floor:

53 State Street, <u>14th Floor</u> Boston, MA 02109

This is regarding PUCO ID #344312 / Certificates #14-829E and #16-513G.

If you have any questions or need anything else to make this change, please contact me at whitney fawcett@veolia.com.

Thank you,

Che Frances

Whitney Fawčetť Assistant Secretary SourceOne, Inc. (DE) This foregoing document was electronically filed with the Public Utilities

Commission of Ohio Docketing Information System on

4/21/2021 3:14:20 PM

in

Case No(s). 14-0944-EL-AGG

Summary: Notice of Material Change to address filed by W. Fawcett on behalf of SourceOne, Inc. (DE) FAX electronically filed by Docketing Staff on behalf of Docketing